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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 21/01/2026 Suvitha S Devalayam, Vembra, Perumatty, Nanniode, Chittur, 678534  

2 21/01/2026 Kamalakshi Enthalpalam, Nanniode, Perumatty, Nanniode, Chittur, 
678534

 

3 21/01/2026 VARSHA J Enthalpalam, Enthalpalam, Perumatty, Nanniode, Chittur, 
678534

 

4 21/01/2026 Rubee Enthalpalam, Enthalpalam, Perumatty, Nanniode, Chittur, 
678534

 

5 21/01/2026 VISHAK P Valayambara, Nanniode, Perumatty, Nanniode, Chittur, 
678532

 

6 21/01/2026 VISMAYA P Valayambara, Nanniode, Perumatty, Nanniode, Chittur, 
678534

 

7 21/01/2026 SURESH K Thattanchalla, Nanniode, Perumatty, Nanniode, Chittur, 
678534
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8 21/01/2026 HARSHA H Thattanchalla, Nanniode, Perumatty, Nanniode, Chittur, 
678534

 

9 21/01/2026 JINU S Kurukkankolambu, Kurukkankolambu, Perumatty, 
Nanniode, Chittur, 678534

 

10 21/01/2026 SAATHWIKA S Thattanchalla, Nanniode, Perumatty, Nanniode, Chittur, 
678534

 

11 21/01/2026 JADHEERA U Enthalpalam, Nanniode, Perumatty, Nanniode, Chittur, 
678534

 

12 21/01/2026 Deepa.G 21/257 Mens Hostel Road, Ambattupalayam, Chittur, 
Chittur College, Chittur, 678104

 

13 21/01/2026 Subha 19/163 Nadukkalam Road, Ambattupalayam, Chittur, 
Chittur College, Chittur, 678104

 

14 21/01/2026 Usha. A Padinjarekkadu, Ambattupalayam, Chittur, Chittur College, 
Chittur, 678104

 

15 21/01/2026 Manu. P Padinjarekadu, Ambattupalayam, Chittur, Chittur College, 
Chittur, 678104

 

16 21/01/2026 Kamalam 21/283 Kallanthara, Aalthara, Chittur, Chittur College, 
Chittur, 678104

 

17 21/01/2026 SUMESH C 21/216 Mens Hostel Road, Ambattupalayam, Chittur, 
Chittur College, Chittur, 678104

 

18 21/01/2026 Renuka 19/39 Kallanthara, ambattupalayam, Chittur, Chittur 
College, Chittur, 678104

 

19 21/01/2026 K N SUKUMARI Krishna, Ambattupalayam, Chittur, Chittur College, Chittur, 
678104
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20 21/01/2026 Radha 19/102 Mens Hostel Road, Ambattupalayam, Chittur, 
Chittur College, Chittur, 678104

 

21 21/01/2026 Sureshkumar 19/102, Mens Hostel Road, Chittur, Chittur College, Chittur, 
678104

 

22 21/01/2026 LAVANYA S 19/102, Mens Hostel Road, Chittur, Chittur College, Chittur, 
678104

 

23 21/01/2026 Parvathi 19/102, Mens Hostel Road, Chittur, Chittur College, Chittur, 
678104

 

24 21/01/2026 Anjana 15/309 Vipanchika, Valmutty, Chittur, Thekkegramam, 
Chittur, 678103

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


